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Dipl Psych Derya Cetinkaya

Neuropsychologist

Languages

DE,EN,FR,TR,ES,KU

Work Experience

2021-2023

2017-2020

2015-2016
2014-2015

2012-2015
2013

2012

2010

2009
2006-2008

Neuropsychologist, Lucerne Psychiatry - Memory Clinic Central
Switzerland

Neuropsychologist, University of Zurich - Institute for Regenerative
Medicine

Neuropsychologist and therapist, Heerbrugg - Psychiatrie Dienste Sud

PG Psychologist, Cantonal Hospital Baselland - Neurorehabilitation and
Acute Geriatrics

Research Associate, Winterthur - ZHAW

Consultancy in Organisational Psychology, Madrid - Hervideas
Research Associate, University of Geneva

Executive Assistant, Geneva - Procter & Gamble

Contract Specialist, Geneva - Brocade Communications

Order management, Geneva - Reuters

Accreditation

Schmerzklinik Basel

Specialties

Psychology

Neuropsychology

Contact

Schmerzklinik Basel
Hirschgasslein 11-15

4010 Basel

T +4161295 88 37
info@schmerzklinik.ch
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